
A welcoming door to door service for Social & 
Shopping Excursions

BILLINGSHURST SCHEDULE

*Annual Membership £12.00. 
Trip fares exclusive  of food and refreshment costs 

Bookings & Enquiries : 0300 772 7735
westsussexminibus.org.uk/billingshurst

2nd Jan Fri 9:00 am Horsham and Sainsburys £4.00  

2nd Jan Fri 1:30 pm Lidl £2.00  

6th Jan Tue 10:00 am Findon Vale Garden Centre for Lunch £6.00  

7th Jan Wed 11:00 am Sea Lane Café for Lunch £8.00  

8th Jan Thu 9:00 am Horsham and Sainsburys £4.00  

8th Jan Thu 1:30 pm Tesco £4.00  

13th Jan Tue 11:00 am Newbridge Garden Centre for Lunch £4.00  

14th Jan Wed 11:00 am The Crown at Cootham for Lunch. POM £4.00  

15th Jan Thu 9:00 am Horsham and Sainsburys £4.00  

15th Jan Thu 1:30 pm Tesco £4.00  

20th Jan Tue 10:00 am Holmbush - M&S, Tesco and Next £8.00  

21st Jan Wed 11:00 am Tates garden Centre Hassocks for Lunch  £8.00  

22nd Jan Thu 9:00 am Horsham and Sainsburys £4.00  

22nd Jan Thu 1:30 pm Lidl £2.00  

27th Jan Tue 9:30 am D Day Museum - £16 or Gun Wharf Quays  £16.00  

28th Jan Wed 10:00 am Chichester Market Day £8.00  

29th Jan Thu 9:00 am Horsham and Sainsburys £4.00  

29th Jan Thu 1:30 pm Tesco £4.00  

31st Jan Sat 12:30 pm Barns Green Panto. The Snow Queen £13.00 plus £4.00 fare. PWB £17.00  

3rd Feb Tue 1:00 pm Hilliers Garden Centre for Tea £4.00  

4th Feb Wed 11:30 am Riverside Café Houghton Bridge for Lunch. POM £8.00  

5th Feb Thu 9:00 am Horsham and Sainsburys £4.00  

5th Feb Thu 1:30 pm Tesco £4.00  

10th Feb Tue 10:30 am Crown and Anchor Dell Quay for lunch. POM £8.00  

11th Feb Wed 1:00 pm Shoreham Airport for Tea £8.00  

12th Feb Thu 9:00 am Horsham and Sainsburys £4.00  

12th Feb Thu 1:30 pm Lidl £2.00  

17th Feb Tue 10:30 am Pancake Day Celebration local venue Pulborough Village Hall £4.00  

18th Feb Wed 10:00 am Brick Kiln Garden Centre near Chichester for Lunch £8.00  

19th Feb Thu 9:00 am Horsham and Sainsburys £4.00  

19th Feb Thu 1:30 pm Tesco £4.00  

24th Feb Tue 10:00 am Haskins Garden Centre and Shops for Lunch. Angmering £8.00  

25th Feb Wed 10:00 am East Grinstead Museum and Lunch £8.00  

26th Feb Thu 9:00 am Horsham and Sainsburys £4.00  

26th Feb Thu 1:30 pm Tesco £4.00  

28th Feb Sat 11:00 am Gilbert and Sullivan Utopia Matinee Operetta - Leatherhead TBC. PWB £10.00  
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